
60m Sub14 Masc

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1 1170 PRADO ROMERO DAVID Enrique de Ossó
2 SANZ ABIÁN ALBERTO CLUB ATLETISMO UTEBO
3 1049 IGLESIAS ALAMAN LUCAS ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
4 1048 IBÁÑEZ ARMANGUÉ JUAN ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
5 1052 LANDA ASENSIO JUAN ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
6 1065 TEJERO AZAGRA PABLO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
7 1117 GAVIN AZNAR ALBERTO Atletismo J. Zurita
8 1068 Orea Aznar Banu STADIUM CASABLANCA

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1 1067 Pérez Bono Martí STADIUM CASABLANCA
2 1149 ROMERO BORRUEY DIEGO ATLETISMO ALAS
3 1060 PUERTO CALMACHE ALVARO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
4 1175 Camacho Calvo Noé  RAINBOW TEAM
5 1085 HIDALGO CASADO IÑIGO MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
6 1044 GARCÍA CORRA DANIEL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
7 1090  LARENA CORREDOR LORIEN  ESCUELA ZENIT
8 1042 CERUELO CUADRA MARIO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1 1040 BERRUECO DESENTRE SAÚL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
2 1041 BLASCO DÍAZ PEDRO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
3 1147 MODREGO DOMINGUEZ GONZALO ATLETISMO ALAS
4 1146 MODREGO DOMINGUEZ MARCOS ATLETISMO ALAS
5 1026 SÁNCHEZ DOMÍNGUEZ LIZER ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
6 1182 Cuadrado Ferrer Daniel ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
7 1192 Sanz Fontán Iker ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
8 1058 MONTUENGA GARCIA MELVIN ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1 1138 CASTILLO GARCIA RUBEN ATLETISMO ALAS
2 1004 Andrés García Santiago ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
3 1039 ASÍN GARRIDO GUILLERMO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
4 1023 Royo Gil Braulio ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
5 1080 FREJ GIL DAVID MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
6 1091  HORRILLO GRACIA GABRIEL  ESCUELA ZENIT
7 1183 Gormedino Gracia Javier ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
8 1092 GAMUNDI IBÁÑEZ IAN DARÍO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1
2 1069 MURILLO KÜHNEL FERMIN MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
3 1063 RUIZ LAMPLE DIEGO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
4 1015 Manovel Laudo Noah ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
5 1046 GIL LAVIÑA JORGE ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
6 1084 MARTA LEAL BRUNO MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
7 1074 MARIN LOBARTE MATEO MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
8 1083 HERRANDO LOPEZ MARTIN MARIANISTAS EL PILAR

APELLIDOS

4

APELLIDOS

5

APELLIDOS

1

APELLIDOS

2

APELLIDOS

3



SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1
2 1079 MORALEJO LOPEZ MATEO MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
3 1045 GARCÍA MUÑOZ PABLO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
4 1057 OLIETE ORNA PABLO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
5 1064 SALINAS ORTEGA PABLO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
6 1011 Del Val Perez Alvaro ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
7 1002 Alvaro Redondo Gonzalo ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
8 1051 LAMUELA REVUELTA ALBERTO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1
2 1062 RUBIO RIVERES MATEO MIGUELZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
3 1139 COLMENARES ROJANO DAVID ATLETISMO ALAS
4 1136 ARBONÉS ROMERO LORENZO ATLETISMO ALAS
5 1059 PARRA SANCHEZ NOEL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
6 1003 Anadon Sánchez Elías ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
7 1055 MAQUEDA SÁNCHEZ JUAN ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
8 1020 Ramón Sanz Bruno ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1
2 1037 ALVAREZ SANZ DANIEL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
3 1053 LÓPEZ SANZ JUAN ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
4 ESQUÉS SARTO ERIK CLUB ATLETISMO UTEBO
5 1038 ARBIOL SOLA PABLO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
6 1067 Orea Subiri Martín STADIUM CASABLANCA
7 1176 Andreu Toyas Daniel  RAINBOW TEAM
8 1050 LAHOZ VALDELICEDA JORGE ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

APELLIDOS

7

APELLIDOS

8

APELLIDOS

6



60mv Sub14 Masc

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1 1036  VALLES CAMPO HUGO  ESCUELA ZENIT
2 1072 LAZARO ANADON ALVARO MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
3 1691 DE LA ROSA ARCEGA ADRIANA ATLETISMO ALAS
4 1148 MUR DE COS NICOLAS ATLETISMO ALAS
5 1182 Cuadrado Ferrer Daniel ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
6 1069 MURILLO KÜHNEL FERMIN MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
7 1015 Manovel Laudo Noah ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
8 1030  CALAVIA MARTIN IVAN  ESCUELA ZENIT

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1 1144 LANGA MARTIN NAREM ATLETISMO ALAS
2 1031  CHÁVARRI MORENO DIEGO  ESCUELA ZENIT
3 1027  BARRIENDOS PERALES DIEGO  ESCUELA ZENIT
4 1194 Diaz Pérez Asier ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
5 1061 ROMAN PLESCH DARIUS ADAM ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
6 1054 LUÑO PORROCHE TRISTÁN ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
7 VALERO SOLSONA DIEGO CLUB ATLETISMO UTEBO
8 FRANCO ZARAGOZANO ALVARO CLUB ATLETISMO UTEBO

APELLIDOS

1

APELLIDOS

2



120m Sub14 Masc

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1 1024 Royo Abdallah Cristian ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
2 1049 IGLESIAS ALAMAN LUCAS ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
3 1033  PARDINA ALCALA SAMUEL  ESCUELA ZENIT
4 1018 Pobes Alías Miguel ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
5 1072 LAZARO ANADON ALVARO MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
6 1052 LANDA ASENSIO JUAN ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
7 1065 TEJERO AZAGRA PABLO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
8 1068 Orea Aznar Banu STADIUM CASABLANCA

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1 1067 Pérez Bono Martí STADIUM CASABLANCA
2 1060 PUERTO CALMACHE ALVARO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
3 1036  VALLES CAMPO HUGO  ESCUELA ZENIT
4 1047 HERNANDEZCEBOLLA PABLO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
5 1044 GARCÍA CORRA DANIEL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
6 1090  LARENA CORREDOR LORIEN  ESCUELA ZENIT
7 1041 BLASCO DÍAZ PEDRO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
8 1026 SÁNCHEZ DOMÍNGUEZLIZER ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1
2 1192 Sanz Fontán Iker ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
3 1177 Roy Gan Alex  RAINBOW TEAM
4 1058 MONTUENGAGARCIA MELVIN ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
5 1004 Andrés García Santiago ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
6 1008 Castelló González Pablo ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
7 1172 ARNAU GRACIA MARCOS Enrique de Ossó
8 1092 GAMUNDI IBÁÑEZ IAN DARÍO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1 1014 Latasa Izquieta Jon ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
2 1046 GIL LAVIÑA JORGE ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
3 1032  GIL LORENTE RAUL  ESCUELA ZENIT
4 1058 OLMO MARTINEZ MARTIN ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
5 1045 GARCÍA MUÑOZ PABLO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
6 1064 SALINAS ORTEGA PABLO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
7 1173 ALVARO PEÑAFIEL HUGO Enrique de Ossó
8 1011 Del Val Perez Alvaro ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1 1194 Diaz Pérez Asier ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
2 1051 LAMUELA REVUELTA ALBERTO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
3 1059 PARRA SANCHEZ NOEL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
4 1003 Anadon Sánchez Elías ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
5 1020 Ramón Sanz Bruno ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
6 1067 Orea Subiri Martín STADIUM CASABLANCA
7 1029  BURILLO TORRALBA RUBEN  ESCUELA ZENIT
8 1188 LORDA VIÑUALES OSCAR ELITE SPORT

APELLIDOS

4

APELLIDOS

5

APELLIDOS

1

APELLIDOS

2

APELLIDOS

3



500m Sub14 Masc

SERIE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1034  PEREZ PEDRAZA ADRIAN  ESCUELA ZENIT
1120 VALLEJO GONZALO MATEO Atletismo J. Zurita
1123 MESTRE GISPERT PAU Atletismo J. Zurita
1008 Castelló González Pablo ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
1018 Pobes Alías Miguel ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
1141 EDWARDS GARCIA NICOLAS ATLETISMO ALAS
1140 DUESO LORENZO JORGE ATLETISMO ALAS
1081 AMOROS MELUS MARCOS MARIANISTAS EL PILAR

IÑIGUEZ RIAGUAS LUCAS CLUB ATLETISMO UTEBO
JUSTICIA ORDIÑANA MIGUEL CLUB ATLETISMO UTEBO

1077 JANEIRO MANTECA RUBEN MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
1002 Alvaro Redondo Gonzalo ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
1117 GAVIN AZNAR ALBERTO Atletismo J. Zurita
1181 Tomas Huerta Acher  RAINBOW TEAM
1137 BLASCO SANZ DIEGO ATLETISMO ALAS

APELLIDOS

1



1000m sub14 Masc

SERIE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1000 Abadia Monguilod Máximo ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
1017 Moreno Monreal Nicolas ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
1005 Aranda Clemos Hugo ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
1170 PRADO ROMERO DAVID Enrique de Ossó
1082 DEAN DELSO JAIME MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
1076 SEGURA GRACIA MARCOS MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
1070 VAL-CARRERES HERNANDEZ CARLOS MARIANISTAS EL PILAR

APELLIDOS

1



2000m Sub14 Masc

SERIE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1028  BARRIENDOS PERALES JORGE  ESCUELA ZENIT
1150 Sánchez De Miguel Ander AD Pirineos
1151 Vives Arnal Pablo AD Pirineos
1035  SÁNCHEZ LASCORZ ALVARO  ESCUELA ZENIT

APELLIDOS

1



Peso sub14 Masc

DEA NOMBRE CLUB 1 2 3 MAX
1000 Abadia Monguilod Máximo ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
1017 Moreno Monreal Nicolas ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
1032  GIL LORENTE RAUL  ESCUELA ZENIT
1033  PARDINA ALCALA SAMUEL  ESCUELA ZENIT
1048 IBÁÑEZ ARMANGUÉ JUAN ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1039 ASÍN GARRIDO GUILLERMO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1062 RUBIO RIVERES MATEO MIGUEL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1063 RUIZ LAMPLE DIEGO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1074 MARIN LOBARTE MATEO MARIANISTAS EL PILAR

SANZ ABIÁN ALBERTO CLUB ATLETISMO UTEBO
VALERO SOLSONA DIEGO CLUB ATLETISMO UTEBO

1012 Gracia Perez Rodrigo ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
1180 Cajas Calvo Gabriel  RAINBOW TEAM
1137 BLASCO SANZ DIEGO ATLETISMO ALAS
1122 CANTERA CANTERA MARIO Atletismo J. Zurita

APELLIDOS



Longitud Sub14 Masc

DEA NOMBRE CLUB 1 2 3 MAX
1034  PEREZ PEDRAZA ADRIAN  ESCUELA ZENIT
1028  BARRIENDOS PERALES JORGE  ESCUELA ZENIT
1150 Sánchez De Miguel Ander AD Pirineos
1151 Vives Arnal Pablo AD Pirineos
1029  BURILLO TORRALBA RUBEN  ESCUELA ZENIT
1024 Royo Abdallah Cristian ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
1058 OLMO MARTINEZ MARTIN ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1047 HERNANDEZ CEBOLLA PABLO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1081 AMOROS MELUS MARCOS MARIANISTAS EL PILAR

IÑIGUEZ RIAGUAS LUCAS CLUB ATLETISMO UTEBO
JUSTICIA ORDIÑANA MIGUEL CLUB ATLETISMO UTEBO

1091  HORRILLO GRACIA GABRIEL  ESCUELA ZENIT
1183 Gormedino Gracia Javier ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
1023 Royo Gil Braulio ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
1030  CALAVIA MARTIN IVAN  ESCUELA ZENIT
1149 ROMERO BORRUEY DIEGO ATLETISMO ALAS
1147 MODREGO DOMINGUEZ GONZALO ATLETISMO ALAS
1146 MODREGO DOMINGUEZ MARCOS ATLETISMO ALAS
1040 BERRUECO DESENTRE SAÚL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1053 LÓPEZ SANZ JUAN ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1057 OLIETE ORNA PABLO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1055 MAQUEDA SÁNCHEZ JUAN ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1037 ALVAREZ SANZ DANIEL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1038 ARBIOL SOLA PABLO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1080 FREJ GIL DAVID MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
1083 HERRANDO LOPEZ MARTIN MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
1085 HIDALGO CASADO IÑIGO MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
1084 MARTA LEAL BRUNO MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
1079 MORALEJO LOPEZ MATEO MARIANISTAS EL PILAR

ESQUÉS SARTO ERIK CLUB ATLETISMO UTEBO
1148 MUR DE COS NICOLAS ATLETISMO ALAS

FRANCO ZARAGOZANO ALVARO CLUB ATLETISMO UTEBO
1012 Gracia Perez Rodrigo ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
1177 Roy Gan Alex  RAINBOW TEAM
1181 Tomas Huerta Acher  RAINBOW TEAM
1139 COLMENARES ROJANO DAVID ATLETISMO ALAS
1175 Camacho Calvo Noé  RAINBOW TEAM
1176 Andreu Toyas Daniel  RAINBOW TEAM
1144 LANGA MARTIN NAREM ATLETISMO ALAS
1180 Cajas Calvo Gabriel  RAINBOW TEAM
1174 Martinez Moreo Pablo  RAINBOW TEAM
1125 BERNIA SEGURA PEDRO Atletismo J. Zurita

APELLIDOS



Altura Sub14 Masc

DEA NOMBRE CLUB MAX
1005 Aranda Clemos Hugo ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
1173 ALVARO PEÑAFIEL HUGO Enrique de Ossó
1172 ARNAU GRACIA MARCOS Enrique de Ossó
1141 EDWARDS GARCIA NICOLAS ATLETISMO ALAS
1140 DUESO LORENZO JORGE ATLETISMO ALAS
1027  BARRIENDOS PERALES DIEGO  ESCUELA ZENIT
1031  CHÁVARRI MORENO DIEGO  ESCUELA ZENIT
1136 ARBONÉS ROMERO LORENZO ATLETISMO ALAS
1050 LAHOZ VALDELICEDA JORGE ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1042 CERUELO CUADRA MARIO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1054 LUÑO PORROCHE TRISTÁN ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1061 ROMAN PLESCH DARIUS ADAM ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1138 CASTILLO GARCIA RUBEN ATLETISMO ALAS
1691 DE LA ROSA ARCEGA ADRIANA ATLETISMO ALAS

APELLIDOS



60m Sub14 Fem

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1 1620 DELGADO DELSO ALICIA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
2 1561 Vicente Alisedo Lucia ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
3 1693 GALVE AZNAR VALENTINA ATLETISMO ALAS
4 1528 Ibáñez Benito Maria ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
5 1714 SIERRA BERDUN IRENE Enrique de Ossó
6 1594 PEREZ BERNAD CLAUDIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
7 1531 López Blasco Noa ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
8 1535 Martos Bozman Matilda ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1 1575 CARRILO CABEZA MANUELA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
2 1517 Estivill Cabrejas Carlota ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
3 1522 García Casanova Daniela ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
4 1602 SERRATE CASTEJÓN OLAYA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
5 1552 SÁNCHEZ CEREZO ANAHIT ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
6 1579 ESCARZA CHAVES SILVIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
7 1580 FRAGO CHIA CARLA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
8 1597 PUEYO DARKAOUI RANIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1 1583 GARCIA DIAZ ELENA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
2 1523 Garde Domingo Amara ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
3 1616 MINGUEZ EZQUERRA ELENA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
4 1546 RAMON FECE LEYRE ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
5 1521 García Fernandez Julia ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
6 1604 TARRAGÜEL FRANCO CELIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
7 1587 LALANA GAMIZ IRENE ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
8 1699 REVUELTA GARCIA CLAUDIA ATLETISMO ALAS

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1 1724 BANDRÉS GARCÍA VEGA ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
2 1510 Boj Gil María ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
3 1721 Pérez Gil Nerea  RAINBOW TEAM
4 1544 Pernías González Jara ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
5 1043 DE LEIVA HEREDIA DANIEL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
6 HERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ NAZARET CLUB ATLETISMO UTEBO
7 1609 Franco Herreiz Izarbe STADIUM CASABLANCA
8 1516 Espasa Jubera Carlota ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1 1512 CASAS LACASA BEATRIZ ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
2 1610 Guajardo Lafuente Bárbara STADIUM CASABLANCA
3 1614 ROCAFORT LAINEZ MARIA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
4 1613 Monzon Leonar Ana STADIUM CASABLANCA
5 1589 LOPEZ LOU MANUELA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
6 1592 MENA MAINAR JUNCAL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
7 1733 Valdres Mainz Ruth ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
8 1716 GARCIA MARIN AITANA Enrique de Ossó

APELLIDOS

4

APELLIDOS

5

APELLIDOS

1

APELLIDOS

2

APELLIDOS

3



SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1 1569  PARDOS MARTIN NOELIA  ESCUELA ZENIT
2 1593 PASTOR MARTIN LIDIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
3 1511 Campos Martinez Candela ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
4 1672 FUERTES MATA JULIA Atletismo J. Zurita
5 1501 Alberdi Mayoral Martina ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
6 1532 López-Montenegro Medel Teresa ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
7 1584 GARCIA MEZA CAROLINA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
8 1600 RUBIO MILLAN LAURA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1 1596 PRUSILLA MILLAN INES ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
2 1630 VILLA MOLINERO MARINA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
3 1557 Sanz Moreno Leyre ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
4 1065 TORRES MORENO DANIELA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
5 1715 LAZARO MOYA SOFIA Enrique de Ossó
6 1524 Giner Navarro María ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
7 1519 Galvache Nuñez Lucia ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
8 1519 Galvache Nuñez Lucía ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1 1722 Galvez Orduña Irene  RAINBOW TEAM
2 1608 VICIOSO PERAL SARA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
3 1520 García Peralta Nöa ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
4 Luengo Perez Aitana STADIUM CASABLANCA
5 1606 TORRES PEREZ ISABEL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
6 1573 CABREJAS PÉREZ ABRIL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
7 1629  ASENSIO PIQUER ALEJANDRA  ESCUELA ZENIT
8 1543 Pérez Romeo Sofia ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1
2 1559 Solano Ruiz Elisa ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
3 1526 HERNANDO Ruiz-Belloso Celia ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
4 1599 RAMOS SAAVEDRA SUNITA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
5 1574 CAMPOS SAN MIGUEL MARTA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
6 1590 MARTINEZ SANCHEZ LUCIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
7 1536 Masats Sancho Mía ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
8 1585 HIJAZO SANROMÁN RUTH ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1
2 1595 PINILLA SOTO NATALIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
3 1577 DE ASPRER TENA BEATRIZ ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
4 1619 ROMERA TORRES IRENE MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
5 1503 ARCOS URGEL ANDREA ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
6 1551 San Vicente Vicente Julieta ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
7 1603 SOLAS VICENTE ELSA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
8 1631 SANZ VICENTE JIMENA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

APELLIDOS

10

APELLIDOS

7

APELLIDOS

8

APELLIDOS

9

APELLIDOS

6



60mv Sub14 Fem

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1
2 1719 ZAFRA AGUILAR LUCIA Enrique de Ossó
3 1627  SORIA ALBA VALERIA  ESCUELA ZENIT
4 1568  PARDINA ALCALA LAURA  ESCUELA ZENIT
5 1697 LOPEZ ALVAREZ VIOLETA ATLETISMO ALAS
6 1581 FUERTES ALVARO NEREA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
7 1567  COARASA BAQUER CARMEN  ESCUELA ZENIT
8 1714 SIERRA BERDUN IRENE Enrique de Ossó

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1
2 1582 GARCÍA CABRERA CLAUDIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
3 1601 SADABA CAMPO RAQUEL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
4 1698 MATEO CHARRO INES ATLETISMO ALAS
5 1718 CHIVITE DUARTE ANGELA Enrique de Ossó
6 1616 MINGUEZ EZQUERRAELENA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
7 1521 García FernandezJulia ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
8 1508 BIESCAS GAGO ANDREA ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1
2 1724 BANDRÉS GARCÍA VEGA ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
3 1500 AGREDA Jiménez Carla ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
4 1614 ROCAFORT LAINEZ MARIA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
5 1570  RENOM LAJUSTICIAALICE  ESCUELA ZENIT
6 1689 BUISAN LUZON MARTINA ATLETISMO ALAS
7 1729 LANAU MARCO MARTINA ELITE SPORT
8 1716 GARCIA MARIN AITANA Enrique de Ossó

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1
2 1715 LAZARO MOYA SOFIA Enrique de Ossó
3 1566  BERNAD NAVARRO DANIELA  ESCUELA ZENIT
4 1519 Galvache Nuñez Lucia ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
5 1519 Galvache Nuñez Lucía ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
6 1586 JURADO OCON JULIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
7 1598 RAHALI ROUDANI RAWAN ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
8

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1
2 1554 Sanchez-RubioTello Vega ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
3 1720 CHICAIZA VELOZ ERIKA Enrique de Ossó
4 1551 San Vicente Vicente Julieta ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
5 1535 Martos Bozman Matilda ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
6 1620 DELGADO DELSO ALICIA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
7 1559 Solano Ruiz Elisa ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
8

APELLIDOS

4

APELLIDOS

5

APELLIDOS

1

APELLIDOS

2

APELLIDOS

3



120m Sub14 Fem

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1 1529 Ibáñez Abad Nerea ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
2 1719 ZAFRA AGUILAR LUCIA Enrique de Ossó
3 1607 TRUJILLO ALASANZ ESTHER ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
4 1568  PARDINA ALCALA LAURA  ESCUELA ZENIT
5 1561 Vicente Alisedo Lucia ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
6 1558 Segui Alonso-Lej Esther ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
7 1565  ARCEGA ARCEGA SOFIA  ESCUELA ZENIT
8 1723 Diez Arregui Ximena  RAINBOW TEAM

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1 1701 Martínez Aznar Andrea AD Pirineos
2 SANZ BARTOLOME EVA CLUB ATLETISMO UTEBO
3 1725 CATALAN BELLIDO LUCIA ELITE SPORT
4 1594 PEREZ BERNAD CLAUDIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
5 1575 CARRILO CABEZA MANUELA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
6 1670 Unsain Carrere Jimena ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
7 1541 Orte Cervantes Candela ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
8 1579 ESCARZA CHAVES SILVIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1 1580 FRAGO CHIA CARLA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
2 1695 JAUREGUI COLAS AINHOA ATLETISMO ALAS
3 1597 PUEYO DARKAOUI RANIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
4 1523 Garde Domingo Amara ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
5 1718 CHIVITE DUARTE ANGELA Enrique de Ossó
6 1702 Casado Echevarría-Torres Magda AD Pirineos
7 1587 LALANA GAMIZ IRENE ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
8 1510 Boj Gil María ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1 1544 Pernías González Jara ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
2 1505 Auria Gonzalo Esther ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
3 1043 DE LEIVA HEREDIA DANIEL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
4 1609 Franco Herreiz Izarbe STADIUM CASABLANCA
5 1703 García Jarabo Laia AD Pirineos
6 1516 Espasa Jubera Carlota ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
7 1512 CASAS LACASA BEATRIZ ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
8 1610 Guajardo Lafuente Bárbara STADIUM CASABLANCA

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1
2 1570  RENOM LAJUSTICIA ALICE  ESCUELA ZENIT
3 1613 Monzon Leonar Ana STADIUM CASABLANCA
4 1545 Poves Lopez Ines ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
5 1550 Rodrigo Loran Blanca ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
6 1589 LOPEZ LOU MANUELA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
7 1592 MENA MAINAR JUNCAL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
8 1733 Valdres Mainz Ruth ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71

APELLIDOS

4

APELLIDOS

5

APELLIDOS

1

APELLIDOS

2

APELLIDOS
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SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1 RIBERA MARIN PAULA CLUB ATLETISMO UTEBO
2 1593 PASTOR MARTIN LIDIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
3 1571 AMATE MARTÍNEZ RAQUEL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
4 1537 Morales Marzo Lucía ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
5 1584 GARCIA MEZA CAROLINA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
6 1600 RUBIO MILLAN LAURA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
7 1615 PLOU PALLARES MARTINA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
8 1520 García Peralta Nöa ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1 Luengo Perez Aitana STADIUM CASABLANCA
2 1629  ASENSIO PIQUER ALEJANDRA  ESCUELA ZENIT
3 1588 LAPUENTE RAMIREZ ADRIANA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
4 1578 DIEZ REVILLA JARA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
5 1543 Pérez Romeo Sofia ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
6 1599 RAMOS SAAVEDRA SUNITA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
7 1525 Guerrero Sahm Matilde ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
8 1574 CAMPOS SAN MIGUEL MARTA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1 1590 MARTINEZ SANCHEZ LUCIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
2 1536 Masats Sancho Mía ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
3 1577 DE ASPRER TENA BEATRIZ ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
4 1503 ARCOS URGEL ANDREA ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
5 1720 CHICAIZA VELOZ ERIKA Enrique de Ossó
6 1603 SOLAS VICENTE ELSA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
7 MORENO VICENTE VERA CLUB ATLETISMO UTEBO
8 1591 MELIC VILLAR BERTA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

APELLIDOS

7
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8
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500m Sub14 Fem

SERIE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1567  COARASA BAQUER CARMEN  ESCUELA ZENIT
1564  JUDEZ MENDEZ NOELIA  ESCUELA ZENIT
1550 Rodrigo Loran Blanca ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
1541 Orte Cervantes Candela ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
1537 Morales Marzo Lucía ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
1558 Segui Alonso-Lej Esther ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
1674 REVUELTO CASANOVA ADRIANA Atletismo J. Zurita
1671 MIGUEL COLL ANGELA Atletismo J. Zurita
1560 Tejero Roldan Sofía ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
1732 ANDRES SERRANO MARIA ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
1530 Jáuregui Fernández Izarbe ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
1518 Fidalgo Valles Ariana ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
1692 SEBASTIAN DOMINGO VERONICA ATLETISMO ALAS

LÁZARO REDOLAR INES CLUB ATLETISMO UTEBO
BLASCO PEREZ VERONICA CLUB ATLETISMO UTEBO
GARCIA CARBO DANIELA CLUB ATLETISMO UTEBO
AGUILERA NIETO ISABEL CLUB ATLETISMO UTEBO

1528 Ibáñez Benito Maria ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
1672 FUERTES MATA JULIA Atletismo J. Zurita

APELLIDOS

1



1000m Sub14 Fem

SERIE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1563 Zabaleta Peña María ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71

CAPEL GARCIAINES CLUB ATLETISMO UTEBO

APELLIDOS

1



Peso sub14 Fem

DEA NOMBRE CLUB 1 2 3 MAX
1565  ARCEGA ARCEGA SOFIA  ESCUELA ZENIT

GARCIA CARBO DANIELA CLUB ATLETISMO UTEBO
AGUILERA NIETO ISABEL CLUB ATLETISMO UTEBO

1569  PARDOS MARTIN NOELIA  ESCUELA ZENIT
1532 López-Montenegro Medel Teresa ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
1531 López Blasco Noa ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
1606 TORRES PEREZ ISABEL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1573 CABREJAS PÉREZ ABRIL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

HERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ NAZARET CLUB ATLETISMO UTEBO
1539 Nieto Bernad Nora ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71

APELLIDOS



Longitud Sub14 Fem

DEA NOMBRE CLUB 1 2 3 MAX
1539 Nieto Bernad Nora ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
1563 Zabaleta Peña María ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71

CAPEL GARCIA INES CLUB ATLETISMO UTEBO
1505 Auria Gonzalo Esther ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
1525 Guerrero Sahm Matilde ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
1695 JAUREGUI COLAS AINHOA ATLETISMO ALAS
1591 MELIC VILLAR BERTA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1588 LAPUENTE RAMIREZ ADRIANA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1571 AMATE MARTÍNEZ RAQUEL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1607 TRUJILLO ALASANZ ESTHER ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1578 DIEZ REVILLA JARA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

SANZ BARTOLOME EVA CLUB ATLETISMO UTEBO
RIBERA MARIN PAULA CLUB ATLETISMO UTEBO

1732 ANDRES SERRANO MARIA ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
1530 Jáuregui Fernández Izarbe ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71

BLASCO PEREZ VERONICA CLUB ATLETISMO UTEBO
1511 Campos Martinez Candela ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
1517 Estivill Cabrejas Carlota ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
1522 García Casanova Daniela ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
1524 Giner Navarro María ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
1526 HERNANDO Ruiz-Belloso Celia ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
1557 Sanz Moreno Leyre ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
1554 Sanchez-Rubio Tello Vega ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
1566  BERNAD NAVARRO DANIELA  ESCUELA ZENIT
1627  SORIA ALBA VALERIA  ESCUELA ZENIT
1693 GALVE AZNAR VALENTINA ATLETISMO ALAS
1595 PINILLA SOTO NATALIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1585 HIJAZO SANROMÁN RUTH ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1604 TARRAGÜEL FRANCO CELIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1583 GARCIA DIAZ ELENA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1596 PRUSILLA MILLAN INES ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1630 VILLA MOLINERO MARINA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1602 SERRATE CASTEJÓN OLAYA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1631 SANZ VICENTE JIMENA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1065 TORRES MORENO DANIELA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1619 ROMERA TORRES IRENE MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
1598 RAHALI ROUDANI RAWAN ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1729 LANAU MARCO MARTINA ELITE SPORT
1699 REVUELTA GARCIA CLAUDIA ATLETISMO ALAS
1721 Pérez Gil Nerea  RAINBOW TEAM
1722 Galvez Orduña Irene  RAINBOW TEAM
1697 LOPEZ ALVAREZ VIOLETA ATLETISMO ALAS
1501 Alberdi Mayoral Martina ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
1546 RAMON FECE LEYRE ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
1552 SÁNCHEZ CEREZO ANAHIT ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71

APELLIDOS



Altura Sub14 Fem

DEA NOMBRE CLUB MAX
1725 CATALAN BELLIDO LUCIA ELITE SPORT
1701 Martínez Aznar Andrea AD Pirineos
1702 Casado Echevarría-Torres Magda AD Pirineos
1703 García Jarabo Laia AD Pirineos

MORENO VICENTE VERA CLUB ATLETISMO UTEBO
1560 Tejero Roldan Sofía ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
1692 SEBASTIAN DOMINGO VERONICA ATLETISMO ALAS

LÁZARO REDOLAR INES CLUB ATLETISMO UTEBO
1500 AGREDA Jiménez Carla ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
1608 VICIOSO PERAL SARA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1698 MATEO CHARRO INES ATLETISMO ALAS
1582 GARCÍA CABRERA CLAUDIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1586 JURADO OCON JULIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1581 FUERTES ALVARO NEREA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1601 SADABA CAMPO RAQUEL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1723 Diez Arregui Ximena  RAINBOW TEAM
1689 BUISAN LUZON MARTINA ATLETISMO ALAS
1508 BIESCAS GAGO ANDREA ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71

APELLIDOS


